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CODE
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BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 111 COMPULSORY ENGLISH - I 1 05-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 112 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - I 1 06-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 113 BUSINESS ECONOMICS - I 1 07-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 114 RES (A-COMP.) FOUNDATION COURSE IN RESTRUCTURING - I 1 08-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 114A BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS - I 1 08-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 114B COMPUTER CONCEPTS AND APPLICATION - I 1 08-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 115A ORGANIZATION SKILL DEVELOPMENT - I 1 09-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 115B BANKING AND FINANCE - I 1 09-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 115C COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY - I 1 09-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 115D DEFENCE ORGANIZATION &  MANAGEMENT IN INDIA - I 1 09-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 115E COOPERATION - I 1 09-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 115F MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS - I 1 09-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 116A ESSENTIALS OF E-COMMERCE - I 1 10-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 116B INSURANCE AND TRANSPORT - I 1 10-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 116C MARKETING AND SALESMANSHIP - I 1 10-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 116D CONSUMER PROTECTION AND BUSINESS ETHICS - I 1 10-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 116E BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT &  ENTREPRENEURSHIP - I 1 10-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 116F FOUNDATION COURSE IN COMMERCE - I 1 10-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 117A ADDITIONAL ENGLISH - I 1 11-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 117B MARATHI - I 1 11-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 117C HINDI - I 1 11-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 117G URDU - I 1 11-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 117I GERMAN - I 1 11-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 117K ARABIC - I 1 11-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 115C VOC TAX PROCEDURE - I 1 12-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 116C VOC TAX PROCEDURE - II 1 13-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 121 COMPULSORY ENGLISH- II 2 14-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 122 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING- II 2 17-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 123 BUSINESS ECONOMICS- II 2 18-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 124 RES (A-COMP.)FOUNDATION COURSE IN RESTRUCTURING - II 2 20-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 124A BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS-II 2 20-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 124B COMPUTER CONCEPTS AND APPLICATION- II 2 20-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 125A ORGANIZATION SKILL DEVELOPMENT - II 2 21-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 125B BANKING AND FINANCE - II 2 21-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 125C COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY - II 2 21-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 125D DEFENCE ORGANIZATION AND MANAGEMENT IN INDIA - II 2 21-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 125E COOPERATION - II 2 21-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 125F MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS - II 2 21-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 126A ESSENTIALS OF E- COMMERCE - II 2 22-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 126B INSURANCE &  TRANSPORT - II 2 22-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 126C MARKETING &  SALESMANSHIP - II 2 22-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 126D CONSUMER PROTECTION &  BUSINESS ETHICS - II 2 22-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 126E BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT &  ENTREPRENEURSHIP - II 2 22-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 126F FOUNDATION COURSE IN COMMERCE - II 2 22-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
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BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 127A ADDITIONAL ENGLISH - II 2 23-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 127B MARATHI - II 2 23-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 127C HINDI - II 2 23-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 127D GUJRATI -II 2 23-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 127E SINDHI - II 2 23-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 127F PERSIAN - II 2 23-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 127G URDU - II 2 23-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 127H FRENCH - II 2 23-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 127I GERMAN - II 2 23-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 127K ARABIC - II 2 23-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 125A VOC COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - II 2 24-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 125B VOC ADVERTISING, SALES PROMOTION AND SALES MANAGEMENT - I 2 24-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 125C VOC TAX PROCEDURE - I 2 24-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 126A VOC COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - II 2 25-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 126B VOC ADVERTISING, SALES PROMOTION AND SALES MANAGEMENT - II 2 25-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 126C VOC TAX PROCEDURE - II 2 25-08-2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 231 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION - I 3 05-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 232 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - I 3 06-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 233 BUSINESS ECONOMICS - I (MACRO) 3 07-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 234 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT - I 3 08-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 235 ELEMENTS OF COMPANY LAW - I 3 09-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 236A BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - I 3 10-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 236B BANKING AND FINANCE - I 3 10-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 236C BUSINESS LAW AND PRACTICES - I 3 10-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 236D COOPERATION AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT - I 3 10-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 236E COST AND WORKS ACCOUNTING - I 3 10-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 236F BUSINESS STATISTICS - I 3 10-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 236G BUSINESS ENTREPRENEURSHIP - I 3 10-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 236H MARKETING MANAGEMENT - I 3 10-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 236I AGRICULTURAL AND INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS - I 3 10-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 236J DEFENCE BUDGETING, FINANCE AND MANAGEMENT - I 3 10-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 236K INSURANCE,TRANSPORT AND TOURISM - I 3 10-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 236L COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND APPLICATION - I 3 10-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 235A VOC COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - I 3 11-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 235B VOC ADVERTISING,SALES PROMOTION AND SALES MANAGEMENT - I 3 11-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 235C VOC TAX PROCEDURE AND PRACTICES - I 3 11-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 236A VOC COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - II 3 12-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 236B VOC ADVERTISING,SALES PROMOTION AND SALES MANAGEMENT - II 3 12-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 236C VOC TAX PROCEDURE AND PRACTICES - II 3 12-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 241 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION - II 4 14-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 242 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - II 4 17-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 243 BUSINESS ECONOMICS - II (MACRO) 4 18-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 244 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT - II 4 20-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 245 ELEMENTS OF COMPANY LAW - II 4 21-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 246A BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - II 4 22-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 246B BANKING AND FINANCE - II 4 22-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 246C BUSINESS LAW AND PRACTICES - II 4 22-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 246D COOPERATION AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT - II 4 22-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 246E COST AND WORKS ACCOUNTING - II 4 22-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 246F BUSINESS STATISTICS - II 4 22-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 246G BUSINESS ENTREPRENEURSHIP - II 4 22-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 246H MARKETING MANAGEMENT - II 4 22-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 246I AGRICULTURAL AND INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS - II 4 22-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 246J DEFENCE BUDGETING, FINANCE AND MANAGEMENT - II 4 22-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 246K INSURANCE,TRANSPORT AND TOURISM - II 4 22-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 246L COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND APPLICATION - II 4 22-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 245A VOC COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - II 4 23-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 245B VOC ADVERTISING,SALES PROMOTION AND SALES MANAGEMENT - II 4 23-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 245C VOC TAX PROCEDURE AND PRACTICES - II 4 23-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 246A VOC COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - III 4 24-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 246B VOC ADVERTISING,SALES PROMOTION AND SALES MANAGEMENT - III 4 24-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 2019 Credit Pattern 246C VOC TAX PROCEDURE AND PRACTICES - III 4 24-08-2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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